Parcel Number

GRANDVIEW COMMONS PHASES 8, 10-12

EXHIBIT A

FINAL SCHEDULE OF ASSESSMENTS

OwnersNames

0710-111-1912-2
0710-111-1913-0
0710-111-1914-8
0710-111-1915-6
0710-111-1916-4
0710-111-1917-2
0710-111-1320-7
0710-111-1321-5
0710-111-1322-3
0710-111-1323-1
0710-111-1324-9
0710-111-1325-7
0710-111-1209-3
0710-111-1210-0
0710-111-1211-8
0710-111-1212-6
0710-111-1213-4
0710-111-1214-2
0710-111-1215-0
0710-111-1216-8
0710-111-1217-6
0710-111-1222-5
0710-111-1223-3
0710-111-1224-1
0710-111-1225-9
0710-111-1226-7
0710-111-1227-5
0710-111-1228-3
0710-111-1229-1
0710-111-2707-6
0710-111-2708-4
0710-111-2709-2
0710-111-2710-9
0710-111-0509-8
0710-112-0817-3
0710-112-0818-1
0710-112-0819-9
0710-112-0820-6
0710-112-0821-4
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PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
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PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
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PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC
PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC

Owner Address

6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
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6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR
6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR

City State Zip
MADISON, WI

MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
MADISON, WI
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53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
53713-0000
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53713-0000
53713-0000
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Lot
LOT 102.
LOT 193,
LOT 194,
LOT 195.
LOT 196.
LOT 197.
LOT 227.
LOT 228.
LOT 229.
LOT 230.
LOT 231.
LOT 232.
LOT 233,
LOT 234,
LOT 235.
LOT 236.
LOT 237.
LOT 238.
LOT 239.
LOT 240.
LOT 241.
LOT 246.
LOT 247.
LOT 248.
LOT 249.
LOT 250.
LOT 251.
LOT 252.
LOT 253.
LOT 260.
LOT 261.
LOT 262.
LOT 263.
LOT 267.
LOT 482.
LOT 483,
LOT 484,
LOT 485.
LOT 486.

Unit
Parcel
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Cost per

Unit Parcel

$463.80
$463.80
$463.80
$463.80
$463.80
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$463.80
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$463.80
$463.80
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Assessment
$463.80
$463.80
$463.80
$463.80
$463.80
$463.80
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Unit Factored Cost per

Parcel Number OwnersNames Owner Address City State Zip Lot Parcel Factor Parcels  Unit Parcel Assessment

0710-112-0822-2 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 487. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0823-0 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 488. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0824-8 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 489. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0825-6 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 490. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0826-4 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 491. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0827-2 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 492. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0828-0 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 493. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0829-8 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 494. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0705-0 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 499. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0610-1 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 528. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0901-4 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 533. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1009-5 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 549. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1010-2 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 550. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1011-0 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 551. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-111-0506-4 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 264. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-111-0507-2 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 265. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-111-0508-0 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 266. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1109-3 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 568. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-111-1911-4 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 CSM 11218 LOT 4. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1603-5 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 453. 4 15 6 $463.80 $2,782.80
0710-112-1604-3 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 454. 2 15 3 $463.80 $1,391.40
0710-112-1501-1 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 455. 5 15 75 $463.80 $3,478.50
0710-112-1502-9 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 456. 5 15 75 $463.80 $3,478.50
0710-112-1503-7 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 457. 7 15 10.5 $463.80 $4,869.90
0710-112-1907-1 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 464. 7 15 10.5 $463.80 $4,869.90
0710-112-0809-0 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 474. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0810-7 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 475. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0811-5 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 476. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0812-3 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 477. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0813-1 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 478. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0814-9 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 479. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0815-7 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 480. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-0816-5 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 481. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1110-0 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 569. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1111-8 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 570. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1209-1 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 587. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1210-8 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 588. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1211-6 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 589. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1212-4 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 590. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80
0710-112-1307-3 PREMIUM REAL ESTATE LLC 6801 SOUTH TOWNE DR MADISON, WI 53713-0000 LOT 605. 1 1 1 $463.80 $463.80

118

$54,728.40



